The percentage beneficially owned after the offering gives effect to the issuance of 599,808 shares to certain selling stockholders upon exercise
of stock options in connection with the consummation of this offering, which shares are being sold by such selling stockholders in this offering.

S-22

Edgar Filing: Sprouts Farmers Market, Inc. - Form 424B7

Table of Contents 38

Table of Contents

Unless otherwise indicated, the address of each beneficial owner listed in the table below is c/o Sprouts Farmers Market, Inc., 11811 N. Tatum
Boulevard, Suite 2400, Phoenix, Arizona 85028 and the address of each selling stockholder and each person who may be deemed a beneficial
owner of the shares held thereby is c/o Weiss Brown PLLC, 6263 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 340, Scottsdale, Arizona 85250, Attn: Scott K.
Weiss.

Name of Beneficial Owner

Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned

Before the
Offering(1)

Percentage
Beneficially
Owned
Before
the

Offering

Number of
Shares to

be
Sold in the
Offering(1)

Percentage
Beneficially
Owned to

be
Sold in
the

Offering

Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned After

the
Offering(1)

Percentage
Beneficially
Owned
After
the

Offering
Named Executive Officers and
Directors:
J. Douglas Sanders(2) 1,863,921 1.2% � � 1,863,921 1.2%
Amin N. Maredia (3) 459,066 * 105,760 * 353,306 *
James L. Nielsen(4) 380,691 * 105,760 * 274,931 *
Brandon F. Lombardi(5) 156,298 * � � 156,298 *
Stephen D. Black(6) 61,666 * 28,676 * 32,990 *
Andrew S. Jhawar � � � � � �
Shon A. Boney(7) 1,539,368 1.0% � � 1,539,368 1.0%
Joseph Fortunato(8) 46,310 * � � 46,310 *
Terri Funk Graham(9) 8,810 * � � 8,810 *
George G. Golleher(10) 452,905 * 54,780 * 398,125 *
Lawrence P. Molloy(11) 28,810 * � � 28,810 *
Steven H. Townsend(12) 43,810 * � � 43,810 *
All directors and executive officers as a
group (14 persons) 5,120,626 3.3% 294,976 * 4,825,650 3.1%
5% Stockholders:
Apollo Funds(13) 45,633,699 30.5% 10,968,682 7.3% 34,665,017 23.0%
Premier Grocery, Inc.(14) 9,733,511 6.5% 1,460,027 * 8,273,484 5.5%
Other Selling Stockholders:
James B. Allen III(15) 38,399 * 9,229 * 29,170 *
Donald R. Arnold(16) 6,664 * 1,601 * 5,063 *
Ball Revocable Family Trust UTD
3/8/96(17) 17,329 * 4,165 * 13,164 *
Everett Barker(18)(19) 22,816 * 5,317 * 17,499 *
Behrenhausen Brown Family Trust,
dated 4/7/03(20) 176,193 * 33,047 * 143,146 *
Scott Bender(18)(21) 12,991 * 3,041 * 9,950 *
Donna Berlinski(18)(22) 89,540 * 21,920 * 67,620 *

S-23

Edgar Filing: Sprouts Farmers Market, Inc. - Form 424B7

Table of Contents 39

Table of Contents

Name of Beneficial Owner

Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned

Before the
Offering(1)

Percentage
Beneficially
Owned

Before the
Offering

Number of
Shares to

be
Sold in the
Offering(1)

Percentage
Beneficially
Owned to

be
Sold in
the

Offering

Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned After

the
Offering(1)

Percentage
Beneficially
Owned
After
the

Offering
Clark F. Bixby 7,267 * 1,600 * 5,667 *
Rodney A. Bonds(18)(23) 57,198 * 23,126 * 34,072 *
Boyle Family Revocable Trust DTD
9/7/07(24) 15,813 * 1,500 * 14,313 *